INNOVATION YOU CAN BE SURE OF
        , WESTINGHOUSE, and INNOVATION YOU CAN BE SURE OF are trademarks of
Westinghouse Electric Corporation. Used under license by Westinghouse Low-voltage
Switchgear (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
01
目  录
WHQ3 系列 (PC 级 ) 自动转换开关电器

3：三段式
2
控制器型号
A
A
额定电流
16A, 20A, 25A, 32A, 40A,
50A, 63A
80A, 100A, 125A
160A, 200A, 225A, 250A
300A, 315A, 350A, 400A
16 /
产品速选表
壳架等级 额定电流 产品型号
二段式 (3P) 三段式 (3P) 二段式 (4P) 三段式 (4P)
63 16A WHQ3-63PC16-2A/3 WHQ3-63PC16-3A/3 WHQ3-63PC16-2A/4 WHQ3-63PC16-3A/4
20A WHQ3-63PC20-2A/3 WHQ3-63PC20-3A/3 WHQ3-63PC20-2A/4 WHQ3-63PC20-3A/4
25A WHQ3-63PC25-2A/3 WHQ3-63PC25-3A/3 WHQ3-63PC25-2A/4 WHQ3-63PC25-3A/4
32A WHQ3-63PC32-2A/3 WHQ3-63PC32-3A/3 WHQ3-63PC32-2A/4 WHQ3-63PC32-3A/4
40A WHQ3-63PC40-2A/3 WHQ3-63PC40-3A/3 WHQ3-63PC40-2A/4 WHQ3-63PC40-3A/4
50A WHQ3-63PC50-2A/3 WHQ3-63PC50-3A/3 WHQ3-63PC50-2A/4 WHQ3-63PC50-3A/4
63A WHQ3-63PC63-2A/3 WHQ3-63PC63-3A/3 WHQ3-63PC63-2A/4 WHQ3-63PC63-3A/4
125 80A WHQ3-125PC80-2A/3 WHQ3-125PC80-3A/3 WHQ3-125PC80-2A/4 WHQ3-125PC80-3A/4
100A WHQ3-125PC100-2A/3 WHQ3-125PC100-3A/3 WHQ3-125PC100-2A/4 WHQ3-125PC100-3A/4
125A WHQ3-125PC125-2A/3 WHQ3-125PC125-3A/3 WHQ3-125PC125-2A/4 WHQ3-125PC125-3A/4
250 160A WHQ3-250PC160-2A/3 WHQ3-250PC160-3A/3 WHQ3-250PC160-2A/4 WHQ3-250PC160-3A/4
200A WHQ3-250PC200-2A/3 WHQ3-250PC200-3A/3 WHQ3-250PC200-2A/4 WHQ3-250PC200-3A/4
225A WHQ3-250PC225-2A/3 WHQ3-250PC225-3A/3 WHQ3-250PC225-2A/4 WHQ3-250PC225-3A/4
250A WHQ3-250PC250-2A/3 WHQ3-250PC250-3A/3 WHQ3-250PC250-2A/4 WHQ3-250PC250-3A/4
400 300A WHQ3-400PC300-2A/3 WHQ3-400PC300-3A/3 WHQ3-400PC300-2A/4 WHQ3-400PC300-3A/4
315A WHQ3-400PC315-2A/3 WHQ3-400PC315-3A/3 WHQ3-400PC315-2A/4 WHQ3-400PC315-3A/4
350A WHQ3-400PC350-2A/3 WHQ3-400PC350-3A/3 WHQ3-400PC350-2A/4 WHQ3-400PC350-3A/4
400A WHQ3-400PC400-2A/3 WHQ3-400PC400-3A/3 WHQ3-400PC400-2A/4 WHQ3-400PC400-3A/4
16 17
WHQ3-B 系列 (PC 级 ) 自动转换开关电器
● 更安全   机械和电气双重联锁
● 更可靠   最高使用类别 AC-33A

QII：II 电源合闸指示
O：断电位置指示
UI：I 电源指示
UII：II 电源指示
注：二段式没有断电位置和消防信号
QI：I 电源合闸指示
QII：II 电源合闸指示
O：断电位置指示
UI：I 电源指示
UII：II 电源指示
注：二段式没有断电位置和消防信号
选型说明
产品速选表
壳架等级 额定电流 产品型号
二段式 (3P) 三段式 (3P) 二段式 (4P) 三段式 (4P)
63 16A WHQ3-63PC16-2B/3 WHQ3-63PC16-3B/3 WHQ3-63PC16-2B/4 WHQ3-63PC16-3B/4
20A WHQ3-63PC20-2B/3 WHQ3-63PC20-3B/3 WHQ3-63PC20-2B/4 WHQ3-63PC20-3B/4
25A WHQ3-63PC25-2B/3 WHQ3-63PC25-3B/3 WHQ3-63PC25-2B/4 WHQ3-63PC25-3B/4
32A WHQ3-63PC32-2B/3 WHQ3-63PC32-3B/3 WHQ3-63PC32-2B/4 WHQ3-63PC32-3B/4
40A WHQ3-63PC40-2B/3 WHQ3-63PC40-3B/3 WHQ3-63PC40-2B/4 WHQ3-63PC40-3B/4
50A WHQ3-63PC50-2B/3 WHQ3-63PC50-3B/3 WHQ3-63PC50-2B/4 WHQ3-63PC50-3B/4
63A WHQ3-63PC63-2B/3 WHQ3-63PC63-3B/3 WHQ3-63PC63-2B/4 WHQ3-63PC63-3B/4
125 80A WHQ3-125PC80-2B/3 WHQ3-125PC80-3B/3 WHQ3-125PC80-2B/4 WHQ3-125PC80-3B/4
100A WHQ3-125PC100-2B/3 WHQ3-125PC100-3B/3 WHQ3-125PC100-2B/4 WHQ3-125PC100-3B/4
125A WHQ3-125PC125-2B/3 WHQ3-125PC125-3B/3 WHQ3-125PC125-2B/4 WHQ3-125PC125-3B/4
250 160A WHQ3-250PC160-2B/3 WHQ3-250PC160-3B/3 WHQ3-250PC160-2B/4 WHQ3-250PC160-3B/4
200A WHQ3-250PC200-2B/3 WHQ3-250PC200-3B/3 WHQ3-250PC200-2B/4 WHQ3-250PC200-3B/4
225A WHQ3-250PC225-2B/3 WHQ3-250PC225-3B/3 WHQ3-250PC225-2B/4 WHQ3-250PC225-3B/4
250A WHQ3-250PC250-2B/3 WHQ3-250PC250-3B/3 WHQ3-250PC250-2B/4 WHQ3-250PC250-3B/4
产品代号
PC 级自动转换
开关电器
WHQ3WHQ3

3
9
4
0
FUSE1
FUSE2
90(max)6
QII
UIIUI
QI I      I I
  I   I I
38 39
产品速选表
壳架等级 额定电流 产品型号
二段式 (3P) 三段式 (3P) 二段式 (4P) 三段式 (4P)
63 16A WHQ3-63PC16-2C1/3 WHQ3-63PC16-3C1/3 WHQ3-63PC16-2C1/4 WHQ3-63PC16-3C1/4
20A WHQ3-63PC20-2C1/3 WHQ3-63PC20-3C1/3 WHQ3-63PC20-2C1/4 WHQ3-63PC20-3C1/4
25A WHQ3-63PC25-2C1/3 WHQ3-63PC25-3C1/3 WHQ3-63PC25-2C1/4 WHQ3-63PC25-3C1/4
32A WHQ3-63PC32-2C1/3 WHQ3-63PC32-3C1/3 WHQ3-63PC32-2C1/4 WHQ3-63PC32-3C1/4
40A WHQ3-63PC40-2C1/3 WHQ3-63PC40-3C1/3 WHQ3-63PC40-2C1/4 WHQ3-63PC40-3C1/4
50A WHQ3-63PC50-2C1/3 WHQ3-63PC50-3C1/3 WHQ3-63PC50-2C1/4 WHQ3-63PC50-3C1/4
63A WHQ3-63PC63-2C1/3 WHQ3-63PC63-3C1/3 WHQ3-63PC63-2C1/4 WHQ3-63PC63-3C1/4
125 80A WHQ3-125PC80-2C1/3 WHQ3-125PC80-3C1/3 WHQ3-125PC80-2C1/4 WHQ3-125PC80-3C1/4
100A WHQ3-125PC100-2C1/3 WHQ3-125PC100-3C1/3 WHQ3-125PC100-2C1/4 WHQ3-125PC100-3C1/4
125A WHQ3-125PC125-2C1/3 WHQ3-125PC125-3C1/3 WHQ3-125PC125-2C1/4 WHQ3-125PC125-3C1/4
250 160A WHQ3-250PC160-2C1/3 WHQ3-250PC160-3C1/3 WHQ3-250PC160-2C1/4 WHQ3-250PC160-3C1/4
200A WHQ3-250PC200-2C1/3 WHQ3-250PC200-3C1/3 WHQ3-250PC200-2C1/4 WHQ3-250PC200-3C1/4
225A WHQ3-250PC225-2C1/3 WHQ3-250PC225-3C1/3 WHQ3-250PC225-2C1/4 WHQ3-250PC225-3C1/4
250A WHQ3-250PC250-2C1/3 WHQ3-250PC250-3C1/3 WHQ3-250PC250-2C1/4 WHQ3-250PC250-3C1/4
400 300A WHQ3-400PC300-2C1/3 WHQ3-400PC300-3C1/3 WHQ3-400PC300-2C1/4 WHQ3-400PC300-3C1/4
315A WHQ3-400PC315-2C1/3 WHQ3-400PC315-3C1/3 WHQ3-400PC315-2C1/4 WHQ3-400PC315-3C1/4
350A WHQ3-400PC350-2C1/3 WHQ3-400PC350-3C1/3 WHQ3-400PC350-2C1/4 WHQ3-400PC350-3C1/4
400A WHQ3-400PC400-2C1/3 WHQ3-400PC400-3C1/3 WHQ3-400PC400-2C1/4 WHQ3-400PC400-3C1/4
800 500A - WHQ3-800PC500-3C1/3 - WHQ3-800PC500-3C1/4
630A - WHQ3-800PC630-3C1/3 - WHQ3-800PC630-3C1/4
800A - WHQ3-800PC800-3C1/3 - WHQ3-800PC800-3C1/4
选型说明
WHQ3-C 系列 (PC 级 ) 自动转换开关电器 Notes
产品代号
PC 级自动转换